Altech Corp.® • 35 Royal Road • Flemington, NJ 08822-6000 • Phone (908)806-9400 • FAX (908)806-9490 • www.altechcorp.com
46
A
lt
ec
h
U
L

H
DW
Dimensions
Altech Corp.® • 35 Royal Road • Flemington, NJ 08822-6000 • Phone (908)806-9400 • FAX (908)806-9490 • www.altechcorp.com
48
A
lt
ec
h
U
L
48
9
Rated Type/
Current Cat. No.
15A ABS103U15A
20A ABS103U20A
30A ABS103U30A
40A ABS103U40A
50A ABS103U50A
60A ABS103U60A
80A ABS103U80A
100A ABS103U100A
125A ABS203U125A
150A ABS203U150A
175A ABS203U175A
200A ABS203U200A
225A ABS203U225A
250A ABS403U250A*
300A ABS403U300A*
350A ABS403U350A*
400A ABS403U400A*
500A ABS603U500A*
600A ABS603U600A*
AB Series
Circuit Breakers
Application Examples:
Power distribution, power generation,
motors, etc. Relatively short thermal trip
delay and medium magnetic trip point.
Standard Pack: 1
Weight:
15-100A 1.9kg (4.2lb.)
125-225A 2.0kg (4.4lb.)
250-400A 5.6kg (12.3lb.)
500-600A 8.8kg (19.4lb.)
Rated Type/
Current Cat. No.
15A ABL103U15A
20A ABL103U20A
30A ABL103U30A
40A ABL103U40A
50A ABL103U50A
60A ABL103U60A
80A ABL103U80A
100A ABL103U100A
125A ABL203U125A
150A ABL203U150A
175A ABL203U175A
200A ABL203U200A
225A ABL203U225A
250A ABL403U250A*
300A ABL403U300A*
350A ABL403U350A*
400A ABL403U400A*
500A ABL603U500A*
600A ABL603U600A*
Standard Pack: 1
Weight:
15-100A 1.9kg (4.2lb.)
125-225A 2.0kg (4.4lb.)
250-400A 5.6kg (12.3lb.)
500-600A 8.8kg (19.4lb.)
Rated Type/
Current Cat. No.
15A ABH103U15A
20A ABH103U20A
30A ABH103U30A
40A ABH103U40A
50A ABH103U50A
60A ABH103U60A
80A ABH103U80A
100A ABH103U100A
125A ABH203U125A
150A ABH203U150A
175A ABH203U175A
200A ABH203U200A
225A ABH203U225A
250A ABH403U250A*
300A ABH403U300A*
350A ABH403U350A*
400A ABH403U400A*
500A ABH603U500A*
600A ABH603U600A*
Standard Pack: 1
Weight:
15-100A 1.9kg (4.2lb.)
125-225A 2.0kg (4.4lb.)

52
A
lt
ec
h
U
L
48
9 Accessories for
AB Series
Circuit Breakers
Auxiliary
Switch (AX)
Voltage Aux. for Aux. for Switch Switching Current(A)
AB..-103U/203U AB..403U/603U Type Resistive Load Inductive Load
125VAC AXS125AC AXL125AC 1xCO 5 3
250VAC AXS250AC AXL250AC 1xCO 3 2
30VDC AXS30DC AXL30DC 1xCO 4 3
125VDC AXS125DC AXL125DC 1xCO 0.4 0.4
250VDC AXS250DC AXL250DC 1xCO 0.2 0.2
Standard Pack: 1
Weight: 9.0g (0.317oz.)
Alarm
Switch (AL)
Voltage Alarm. for Alarm. for Switch Switching Current(A)
AB..-103U/203U AB..403U/603U Type Resistive Load Inductive Load
125VAC ALS125AC ALL125AC 1xCO 5 3
250VAC ALS250AC ALL250AC 1xCO 3 2
30VDC ALS30DC ALL30DC 1xCO 4 3
125VDC ALS125DC ALL125DC 1xCO 0.4 0.4
250VDC ALS250DC ALL250DC 1xCO 0.2 0.2
Standard Pack: 1
Weight: 9.0g (0.317oz.)
Shunt
Trip (SHT) (75-110% of rated voltage)
Voltage Shunt Trip for Shunt Trip for
AB..-103U/203U AB..403U/603U
AC/DC
12V SHTS12VU –
24V SHTS24VU –
48V SHTS48VU –
60V SHTS60VU –
250V SHTS250VU –
24-48V – SHTL24VU
100-125VAC/100-120VDC – SHTL100VU
200-240VAC/200-220VDC – SHTL200VU
AC
100-125V SHTS100AC –
200-240V SHTS200AC –
380-450V SHTS380AC –
440-480V SHTS440AC –
500-550V SHTS500AC –
380-460V – SHTL380AC
480-550V – SHTL480AC
DC
100-110V SHTS100DC –
125V SHTS125DC –
200-220V SHTS200DC –
240V SHTS240DC –
250V SHTS250DC –
Standard Pack: 1
Weight: 9.0g (0.317oz.)
LISTED
E231289
Altech Corp.® • 35 Royal Road • Flemington, NJ 08822-6000 • Phone (908)806-9400 • FAX (908)806-9490 • www.altechcorp.com
53
A
lt
ec
h
U
L
48
9
Undervoltage
Trip (UVT)
Voltage Undervoltage Trip for Undervoltage Trip for
AB..-103U/203U AB..4103U/603U
AC/DC
24V UVTS24VU UVTL24VU
48V UVTS48VU UVTL48VU
100-110V UVTS100VU UVTL100VU
200-220V UVTS200VU UVTL200VU
AC
380-450V UVTS380AC UVTL380AC
440-480V UVTS440AC UVTL440AC
Standard Pack: 1
Weight: 9.0g (0.317oz.)
(tripping @ 35-70% of rated voltage)
(resetting @ 85-100% of rated voltage)